
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.37 475 F 20/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

29.67 461 F 22/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

29.85 453 H 30/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

29.94 449 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

30.01 446 F 12/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Kingsbridge 2

30.15 439 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

30.20 437 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

30.23 436 F 04/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

30.28 434 H 10/07/11 South West Region Sprint Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

30.38 429 F 06/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

30.43 427 F 13/05/12 Exeter City May Level 2 Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

30.43 427 F 04/10/15 Exeter City October Meet 2015 Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

30.52 424 F 21/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

30.94 407 F 22/05/11 Exeter City Level 2 May Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 1

31.51 385 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth  3

31.76 376 H 04/07/10 ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

32.68 345 F 25/04/10 Devon County Inter Club Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

32.98 336  08/05/10 Exeter City Open Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

34.31 298 F 07/11/09 Tiverton Sparkler Meet Tiverton Kingsbridge 3

35.23 275  09/05/09 Exeter City May Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

35.24 275 H 28/06/09 ASASWR Sprint Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

37.12 235  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.51 385 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth  3
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30.43 427 F 04/10/15 Exeter City October Meet 2015 Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

30.20 437 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

29.67 461 F 22/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

30.23 436 F 04/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

30.15 439 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

29.37 475 F 20/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

29.94 449 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

30.01 446 F 12/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Kingsbridge 2

30.52 424 F 21/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

30.38 429 F 06/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

29.85 453 H 30/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

30.43 427 F 13/05/12 Exeter City May Level 2 Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

30.28 434 H 10/07/11 South West Region Sprint Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

30.94 407 F 22/05/11 Exeter City Level 2 May Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 1

31.76 376 H 04/07/10 ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

32.98 336  08/05/10 Exeter City Open Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

32.68 345 F 25/04/10 Devon County Inter Club Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

34.31 298 F 07/11/09 Tiverton Sparkler Meet Tiverton Kingsbridge 3

35.24 275 H 28/06/09 ASASWR Sprint Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

35.23 275  09/05/09 Exeter City May Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

37.12 235  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3
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